_
· <u>-</u>
·
الكربينان

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	•	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@v	volterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addre	ess) 23123 - NORTHWEST	
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	55095279	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL FIXTURE	
File with: Shelby, AL	<b>_</b>	TH
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20110817000242820 8/17/2011 CC AL Sh		1b. This FI (or rec Filer: <u>a</u>
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States     Statement	ment identified above is terminated with	respect to the
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a		•

20160805000			
Shelby Cnty	Judge of	Probate,	AL

	FIXTURE	08/05/2	:016	ERI
File with: Shelby, AL		THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20110817000242820 8/17/2011 CC AL Shelb	у	1b. This FINANCING STATEME (or recorded) in the REAL E Filer: attach Amendment Addend	NT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for STATE RECORDS dum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debte	or record] or's name in item 13
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	t identified above is terminated wit	h respect to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Te	rmination
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also it	····	<del></del>	gnor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable	_	the security interest(s) of Secured Pa	arty authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Check <u>one</u> of these three bo CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item		Complete item DELETE name: d item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - provide only on	<u>e</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  ZITO ALABAMA, LLC				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	5	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Indicate collateral:  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (nam		ASSIGN collatera
NORTHWEST SAVINGS BANK				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	IG THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9 and provide name of authorizing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NORTHWEST SAVINGS BANK			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: ZITO ALABAMA, LLC

837 - NORTHWEST REGION 55095279

Malizia, John

014		n Amendment forr	11			
, , ,	10817000242820 8/17/2011 CC AL Shelby					
. N/	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment	form			
- 1	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NORTHWEST SAVINGS BANK					
<b>∤</b>	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>		2016080 Shelby	05000278110 2/2 \$32.00 Cnty Judge of Probate, A	
}	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				2016 07:53:28 AM FILED/CE	
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current E		-	purposes only in son		
[1	ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod	iny, or appreviate a	any part of the Debi	or s name), see instr	ructions if name does not iit	
ł	ZITO ALABAMA, LLC					
٦ ٦	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
-O cu	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): or Name and Address: ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road , Coudersport, ired Party Name and Address: THWEST SAVINGS BANK - PO Box 786 100 Liberty St		6365			
TO cu	or Name and Address: ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road, Coudersport, or Party Name and Address:		6365			
ΓO cu	or Name and Address: ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road, Coudersport, or Party Name and Address:					
cu	or Name and Address: ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road , Coudersport, ared Party Name and Address: THWEST SAVINGS BANK - PO Box 786 100 Liberty St	t, Warren, PA 1	17. Descrip	tion of real estate:		
C CUR	or Name and Address: ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road , Coudersport, ared Party Name and Address: THWEST SAVINGS BANK - PO Box 786 100 Liberty St	is filed as a fixture	17. Descrip	tion of real estate:	g	
C CUR	or Name and Address:  ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road , Coudersport, ared Party Name and Address: THWEST SAVINGS BANK - PO Box 786 100 Liberty St.  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral arms and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	is filed as a fixture	17. Descrip		g	
TO ecu OR 5. Ti	or Name and Address:  ALABAMA, LLC - 106 Steerbrook Road , Coudersport, ared Party Name and Address: THWEST SAVINGS BANK - PO Box 786 100 Liberty St.  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral arms and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	is filed as a fixture	17. Descrip		g	

837 - NORTHWEST REGION Malizia, John

File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 55095279-AL-117 23123 - NORTHWEST SAVINGS BA NORTHWEST SAVINGS BANK